
Trustees for the Northern District of Alabama

Chapter 7 Trustees Chapter 13 Trustees

Eastern Division: Rocco J. Leo
700 Century Park South, Suite 222

Birmingham, Alabama 35226

Phone: 205-879-0000

Fax: 205-879-9281

Email:  rleo@leoandoneal.com

Linda B. Gore
P.O. Box 1338

Gadsden, Alabama 35902

Phone: 256-546-9262

Fax: 256-546-4165

Email:  noticetrustee@ch13gadsden.com

Northern Division: Melissa Mitchell

521 Madison St, Ste 201

Huntsville, Alabama 35801

Phone: 256-858-1521

Alt. Phone: 256-531-9389

Email:  trustee@melissalegal.com 

Brandon N. Smith

2700 Winchester Road, Ste G

Huntsville, AL 35811

Telephone: 256-533-5097

Email:  brandonsmithtrustee@gmail.com

Michele T. Hatcher
P.O. Box 2388

Decatur, AL 35602

Phone: 256-350-0442

Fax: 256-350-1812

Email:  Michele.hatcher@ch13decatur.com

Southern Division: James G. Henderson
505 20th Street North

Financial Center, Suite 1210

Birmingham, AL 35203

Phone: 205-328-9190

Fax: 205-458-0035

Email:  jamesh@pm-j.com

André M. Toffel, P.C.
450A - Century Park South, Ste. 206A

Birmingham, AL 35226

Phone: 205-252-7115

Fax: 205-252-0181

Email:  atoffel@toffelpc.com

Joseph E. Bulgarella
Bulgarella, LLC

P.O. Box 2861

Birmingham, AL 35203

Phone: 205-600-5005

Email: joe@bulgarella.com

Bradford W. Caraway
P.O. Box 10848

Birmingham, Alabama 35202-0848

Phone: 205-323-4631

Fax: 205-252-0239

Email:  bcaraway@ch13bham.com

Western Division: Robert A. Morgan
1130 University Blvd.

Suite B9, Box 632

Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401

Phone: 205-561-9310

Email:  ramorgan@bellsouth.net

C. David Cottingham
701 22nd Avenue, Suite 4

P.O. Drawer 020588

Tuscaloosa, AL 35402-0588

Phone: 205-758-8595

Fax: 205-758-0149

Email:  dcottingham@ch13tuscaloosa.com

Courtesy of the US Bankruptcy Administrator - Northern District of Alabama - http://www.alnba.uscourts.gov
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